C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Page 1 of 2
The certificate of conformity refers to the above-mentioned product. This is to certify that
the specimen is in conformity with the assessment requirement mentioned on the next
page. This certificate does not imply assessment of the production of the product and does
not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of conformity.

P.R. China
Product: PV Module
Type designation listed on the next page
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Page 2 of 2
Registration No.: AK 50662664 0001
Product: PV Module
Tested according to:
EN 13501-1:2018
Identification: Type Designation
 BC PV Module (Double Glass Series)
Remark:
1. Refer to test report CN241VZF 001 for details.
2. Final classification: Class B-s1,d0.
3. Model list refer to Appendix B of test report.
Prüfbericht - Produkte
Test Report - Products
Prüfbericht-Nr.:
Test report no.:
 Auftrags-Nr.: 326066224
Order no.:
Seite 1 von 8
Page 1 of 8
Kunden-Referenz-Nr.:
Client reference no.:
N/A Auftragsdatum: 2024-12-02
Order date:
Auftraggeber:
Client:
Zhejiang Aiko Solar Technology Co., Ltd.
No.655, Haopai Road, Suxi Town, Yiwu 322009 Zhejiang, P.R.China
Prüfgegenstand:
Test item:
PV Module
Bezeichnung / Typ-Nr.:
Identification / Type no.:
BC PV Module (Double Glass Series)
Auftrags-Inhalt:
Order content:
Performance Test for AK Certificate Approval
Prüfgrundlage:
Test specification:
EN 13501-1: 2018
Fire classification of construction products and building elements - Part 1:
Classification using data from reaction to fire tests